
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 32 X 27 X 18 IN

REF: NTLY-251219-0550001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19DEC25
ACTWGT: 82.34 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Carlita Smith
Carlita Smith

7421 Trevenia Dr

(614) 537-5866
Blacklick OH 43004 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8872 6017 2853

     43004

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8872 6017 2853

S15-GR-NEW*1

NTLY-S15-GR-NEW * 2



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8872 6017 2853

2 of 2

DIMMED: 32 X 27 X 18 IN

REF: NTLY-251219-0550002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19DEC25
ACTWGT: 82.34 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Carlita Smith
Carlita Smith

7421 Trevenia Dr

(614) 537-5866
Blacklick OH 43004 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8872 6017 2864

     43004

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8872 6017 2864

S15-GR-NEW*1

NTLY-S15-GR-NEW * 2


